AREAS VOLUMES CUMULATIVE VOLUMES
Square Feet Cubic Yards Cubic Yards
STATION ]
cur FILL cur FILL cur FILL
:::i‘zs ‘:3"1-’_8, ;z: 65.04 11.56 65.04 11.56
11(:(5)2 Z:'gg ;'Z_’i 100.69 2.16 269.53 20.92
1450 54'15 0'71 100.78 1.17 370.31 22.09
12500 s 2' 2 : '1 2 98.40 1.70 468.71 23.78
- - 93.19 3.19 561.91 26.98
:izgg ::'23 :‘;’: 82.43 9.26 644.34 36.24
13450 39' ” 7‘ 97 74.38 14.48 718.72 50.73
- . 29.25 8.17 747.98 58.89
13470 3915 14.08 35.46 20.39 783.44 79.28
14+00 24.68 2262 37.09 48.80 820.53 128.09
14+50 15.38 30.09 - - . -
15.37 38.33 835.90 166.41
1:’;21633 170 ‘:: ;;‘:: 6.42 23.77 842.32 190.18
15450 1' 2 o o' 5 9.22 87.18 851.54 277.36
16400 0' 00 of > 5 1.12 133.31 852.66 410.67
1613891 o. =1 = 1' = 0.43 110.58 853.09 521.24
1 6+5-O 0‘ o2 sa: P 0.30 28.27 853.39 549.52
17400 5' 2 " ‘73 5.67 102.63 859.06 652.15
17450 11’ 5 3 4' o3 15.33 73.48 874.39 725.63
18400 p 9'73 2 6’ 18 28.78 56.31 903.17 781.94
18450 25‘ 35 o1 '5 s 41.74 44.22 944.91 826.16
817402 25’ of : 9‘ 03 23.66 18.74 968.57 844.90
- - - 26.11 16.29 994.68 861.19
, :;g c;z ‘:?‘:;’ 1:;: 51.38 15.62 1046.06 876.81
- - - 17.15 2.48 1063.21 879.29
122:22 :?';(7) ;":: 76.83 14.43 1140.03 893.72
20+ 32 41'34 8.36 48.74 11.32 1188.77 905.04
20550 - 1' ) 7‘73 27.73 5.36 1216.50 910.41
20574 43‘ 39 5‘ 3 37.89 5.72 1254.40 916.12
- - 0.00 0.00 1254.40 916.12
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